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Kings Cross : 2020 Remodelling, incl. Gasworks Tunnel East Bore Reinstatement

mark@townend.meMark E Townend

Gasworks Tunnels 
(483m)

Copenhagen Tunnels
(543m)

Kings
Cross

35 35

35

30

15

40

30

30

No.1 SLOW

No.2 SLOW

No.1 FAST

No.2 FAST

DOWN SLOW

UP SLOW

DOWN FAST

UP FAST 30 40

45

35

15
15

15

40
45

35

3
5

60

65
3545

35 45

40

80
3555

UP SLOW

No.1

No.3

No.2

East
Sidings

UP FAST

DOWN FAST

DOWN SLOW

The
North

6
5

3
5

55

Belle Isle &
Copenhagen

Jns
Holloway

Camden
Road

Canal
Tunnels

Thameslink9
10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

0

NORTH
LONDON
INCLINE

DOWN CANAL TUNNEL
UP CANAL TUNNEL

EXISTING
Signalling : Relay-based, TCB
Control : Kings Cross (NX Panel)
Point ends in area illustrated : 58

15

Platform # 0 21 3 4 65 7 8 109

Existing Length (m) 305 293295 291 291 286277 286 278 170167
Proposed Length (m) 303 270296 284 284 286269 286 287 172172
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PROPOSED FINAL
Signalling : Processor-based, TCB, ‘ETCS Ready’
Control : York ROC (Workstation)
Point ends in area illustrated : 46
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Any further information about this project will be gratefully received and may be incorporated in
future updates of this layout sketch. In particular, new line names, speeds and signalling details.Existing Retained Removed New & RevisedTRACK STATUS

http://www.townend.me/files/kings

